KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form CDP-5 August 2004 Form must be Typed

EXPLORATION & PRODUCTION WASTETRANSFER

Operator Name: PRESCO WESTERN, LLC	License Number: 32309
Operator Address: 303 S. STUBBS ROAD P.O. BOX 1107	ULYSSES, KS 67880
Contact Person: KELLY TOMPKINS	Phone Number: (620) 356 - 5401
Permit Number (API No. if applicable): 15-129-21841 でううう	Lease Name: GREEN
Source of Waste: Dike	Well Number: 4-J29-32-39 Source Location (QQQQ): SE
 Emergency Pit Workover Pit Burn Pit Haul-off Pit Steel Pit Spill / Escape 	Sec. 29 Twp. 32 R. 39 East West 2252 Feet from North / South Line of Section 2289 Feet from East / West Line of Section County
Type of waste to be disposed:	Other:
Amount of waste: No. of loads80 Barrels	YDS
Destination of waste: Reserve Pit Disposal Well Lease Roa	ad Dike / Berm Other:
If waste is transferred to another reserve pit, is the lease active?	
Location of waste disposal: Operator Name: PRESCO WESTERN LLC Lease Name: J.A. GALDARISI 1-26 SWD Docket No.: D-30,068	Date of Waste Transfer: 06-28-08 & 06-29-08 License No.: 32309 Sec. 26 Twp 29 R. 39 East West County: STANTON RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION JUL 18 2008 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
The undersigned herby certifies that he / she is KELLY TOMPKINS for PRESCO WESTERN LLC (Co.), a duly authors and correct to the best of his / her knowledge and belief. Subscribed and sworn to before me on this John day of My Commission Expires: 9-4-9	Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature Agent Signature FUBLIC - State of Kans TERNI KOPEL TERNI KOPEL TERNI KOPEL

DILLCO FLUID SERVICE, INC.

513 WEST 4TH STREET P.O. DRAWER 190 HUGOTON, KS 67951-2155 (620) 544-2929 TIN 48-0815830 IMMOIGE

DATE

INVOICE #

6/30/2008

72411

PROJECT

BILL TO:

ELLORA ENERGY PO BOX 1107 ULYSSES, KS 67880

PLEASE SEND ALL PAYMENTS TO: DILLCO FLUID SERVICE, INC. PO BOX 52163 MSC 430 PHOENIX, AZ 85072-2163

TERMS

Net 30

	1			
QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	RATE	AMOUNT	_
				_
	GREEN 4-J			
			÷	
	6-28-08			
3	PULL FREE WATER FROM PIT	80.00	240.00	
	6-29-08			
3	EMPTY PIT	80.00	240.00	

P.O. NUMBER

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 18 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

AP APPROVAL STAMP,

COMPANY: 700 DATE:

COST CENTER: KI 129061 OSO67KI

GL CODE: 8100, 122

APPROVAL: ACC

DEGETMEN JUL 7 2008

An annual finance charge of 18% will be charged on any past due balance.

TOTAL

\$480.00

Phone (620) 544-2929 Hugoton, Kansas (620) 837-5123 (Meade) (620) 622-4857 (Protection)

DillCo

No. 29135

FLUID SERVICE, INC. 513 West 4th • P.O. Drawer 190 HUGOTON, KANSAS 67951

WORK ORDER

Date	-18-08	_ Disposal V	Veil:		
	ription of Services Per		s/c 37	240	~
full Free water	r from f	2; +			
	Hours	Rate	1		
Road Cond. Location Cond.	Hours	Rate	Total	240	00
	DillCo Personnel	کور	النور		
RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION					
Customer's Signature					

JUL 18 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Phone (620) 544-2929 Hugoton, Kansas (620) 837-5123 (Meade) (620) 622-4857 (Protection)

DillCo

No. 29140

FLUID SERVICE, INC. 513 West 4th • P.O. Drawer 190 HUGOTON, KANSAS 67951

WORK ORDER

	Date	-29-08	Disposa	al Well:		
To: <u>E/{o/A</u> Lease &						
Lease & Well Name	رب Y- J					
	Des	cription of Services P	Performed	S/C		
En	Ay Ait			3/	240	0:0
					<u> </u>	
		Hours	Rate			
Road Cond.	Location Cond.	Hours	Rate			
				Total	240	P
		DillCo Personnel	Devos:	<u>r</u>		
						
RECEIVE KANSAS CORPORATION	ED COMMISSION	Customer's Signature				

JUL 18 2008

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS